
HOTEL 9INN
Opp. Railway Station, G.T. Road,Ludhiana@unjab)

Ph. No.:08727800099, 0l6l-5020009
hote19inn@gmail.com

GSTIN : 03EBTPS27 64HlZ5

Office copy

.,&-
OTEL

HSN/SAC Code: 99631I

Room No.

No. of Parson

Guest Name

Address

302

:l
RUPAM BHARTI

MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PW LTD NEW DELHI

Bill No. : 60 oatet: 2010412024

Arival Date & Time : 16n4n024 09:29 AM

Oeparlure Date & Time : 20t04t2024 06:12 PM

Customer Mobile no.: 8369768815GSTIN NO: 003AAECM5086D IZQ

Date Debit Credit Balance

16t04t2024
17 tO4120?4
18t04120?4
19t04t2024
20t04t2024

REMARKS

Nlt
Sub Total

Less Discount @
PW. LTD. CGST

SGST

Advance(-)

6.00%
6.00 %

9,000.00

540.00
540.00MARKETXC

BOOKED ...

DATE .........

DAIA M

2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00

2,000.00
4,000.00
6,000.00
8,000.00
9,000.00

ble 10,080.00

hty Only o
Amount in Word : Ten Thousand E

Please droP Your keYS
FOR HOTEL 9INN

G

before checkout

Front office Manager

CASH MEMO / INVOICE

CHECK OUT TIME 12 NOON

Room Rent

Terms & Conditions

1. Subject to Ludhiana Jurisdication'
INR


